Response-Friendly™ Medical Products
Response-Friendly ™
2
Making Response-Friendly™ the standard of preparedness!
Vaccination/Immunization
Vaccine Coolers/Transporters    4
Workstations        5

Red
Available in:
Response-Friendly™ Workstation Features
Mobile Vaccination Systems
6
Just add staff and vaccine! These complete, mobile, organized
vaccination systems contain all of the supplies necessary for
a successful mobile clinic. Intuitive packaging increases staff
efficiency and reduces vaccination times. Scalable modules
enable providers to support 500 to 20,000 person campaigns.
So for your next off-site vaccination clinic, leave the mess of
boxes back at the office and conduct a professional vaccination
campaign with a Response-Friendly™ Vaccination System.
Vaccination Systems
Vaccinator 2500 Go-System (VS-2500GS)
• Four (4) labeled, organized drawers keep supplies ready for immediate use.
• Front lid converts into a fold-out table for an additional work surface.
• Includes a 4-Drawer Medical Case, biohazard waste containers and liners, vinyl gloves, bandages, nurse’s drug
    handbook, safety needles, syringes, spill kits, and more.
• SmartBook™ included.
Vaccinator 500 Go-Bag (VS-500GB)
• All-in-one packaging for quick and easy transport.
• Two (2) wheels and a telescopic handle support
    efficient mobility of supplies.
• Includes a rolling, soft-sided medical case, sharps
    containers, vinyl gloves, bandages, nurse’s drug
    handbook, safety needles, syringes, and more.
• SmartBook™ included.
Mobile Vaccination Systems
7
(866) 469-6019
Vaccinator 5000 System with Refrigerator (VS-5000R)
• Includes a 42” Workstation with built-in refrigerator, biohazard waste containers and liners, vinyl gloves, bandages,
    nurse’s drug handbook, safety needles, syringes, a certified traceable thermometer, and more.
• Built-in refrigerator supports recommended cold chain management practices.
• Three (3) mobile medical cases enable in-the-field replenishment.
• SmartBook™ included.
Model #  Description  Includes
VS-EZ500  EZ 500 Refill  Supplies to vaccinate 500 people.
VS-EZ2500GS  EZ 2500GS Refill Supplies to vaccinate 2500 people.
VS-EZ5000R  EZ 5000R Refill Supplies to vaccinate 5000 people.
• Replenish depleted vaccination systems.
• Simply “place in the case”.
• SmartBook™ Update includes new critical data of supplies.
EZ Refill Kits
(see p. 5 for more about the workstation)
Vaccinator 5000 System (VS-5000)
• Same system as above, but with a 6-Drawer 42” Workstation (pictured right)
    instead of the refrigerator model.
Patient Surge Systems
9